LLUCKNOW, UTTTAR PRADESH

ANED LTV IR IS TS HIDUITEL v

(A UINIY OF VEDKK

Registrationy Do HE O 5 410574 ! Yeumr MIED

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
MBBS 111 PROF. PART-II VIH&IX SEMESTER
| Batch - 2018-19
Lecture Shedule Month of August- 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
02/08/2022 | Tuesday 08-09 (AM) Endometriosis ) Dr. Neelam
04/08/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) Adenomyosis Dr. Ani
09/08/2022 | Thursday 08-09.(AM) Prolapse Dr. Anima
16/08/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) Primary amenorrhoea Dr. Neelam
18/08/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) CIN Dr. Anima
23/08/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) Secondry amenorrhoea Dr. Mamta
25/08/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) PID Dr. Rachita
30/08/2022 | Tuesday 08-09 (AM) Genital tuberculosis Dr. Parul

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
MBBS. Batch-2018-19
(Seminar) Month of August - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
01/08/2022 Monday Multiple Pregnancy Dr. Ani
08/08/2022 Monday 02-04 (PM) APH Dr. Mamta
22/08/2022 Monday |e PPH Dr. Parul
29/08/2022 Monday Preterm labour/PROM Dr. Rachita
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